
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    
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2025 Canada Games / Diving

Women`s-Femmes Platform - Platforme Prelim

Jeux du Canada Games 2025 / Plongeon

Referee: JOSTEN, JOSIE                      Asst. Referee: FYFE-SMITH, MATTHEW      

Judge 1: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 2: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 3: LORTIE, STÉPHANE                         Judge 4: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 5: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 6: MCDONALD, JAYNE          

Judge 7: BURNETT, SEAN                  

    1.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             TEAM QUEBEC                                  290.90

        10M   405B  2.8        7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   65.80     65.80 (1)

        10M   107C  2.7        9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   68.85    134.65 (1)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   47.85    182.50 (1)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   43.40    225.90 (1)

        10M   5251B 2.6        8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   65.00    290.90 (1)

    2.  TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            TEAM QUEBEC                                  237.30

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   45.60     45.60 (9)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   57.40    103.00 (2)

        5M    303C  2.1        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   35.70    138.70 (6)

        10M   405B  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   51.80    190.50 (2)

        10M   5251B 2.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   46.80    237.30 (2)

    3.  SHARP, FINLEE                 TEAM SASKATCHEWAN                            235.25

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   50.40     50.40 (4)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   42.00     92.40 (8)

        5M    303C  2.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   40.95    133.35 (8)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   48.60    181.95 (4)

        10M   5251B 2.6        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   53.30    235.25 (3)

    4.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               TEAM ONTARIO                                 226.20

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   46.80     46.80 (8)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   55.35    102.15 (3)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   54.60    156.75 (2)

        5M    303C  2.1        4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   30.45    187.20 (3)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   39.00    226.20 (4)

    5.  BUCHEL, KATIE                 TEAM ONTARIO                                 225.80

        10M   105B  2.3        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   48.30     48.30 (6)

        10M   405B  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   50.40     98.70 (5)

        10M   6241B 2.7        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   48.60    147.30 (3)

        5M    303C  2.1        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   25.20    172.50 (8)

        10M   5251B 2.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   53.30    225.80 (5)
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    6.  PARK, ANIKA                   TEAM SASKATCHEWAN                            222.75

        10M   105B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   39.10     39.10 (15)

        10M   405C  2.5        8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0   58.75     97.85 (6)

        5M    203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   41.40    139.25 (5)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   36.00    175.25 (7)

        10M   612B  1.9        8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   47.50    222.75 (6)

    7.  KOOP, ISA                     TEAM SASKATCHEWAN                            217.50

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   51.60     51.60 (2)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   40.50     92.10 (10)

        10M   614B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   39.60    131.70 (9)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   44.85    176.55 (5)

        5M    5231D 2.1        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   40.95    217.50 (7)

    8.  MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               TEAM QUEBEC                                  215.30

        5M    303C  2.1        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   51.45     51.45 (3)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5   48.00     99.45 (4)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   45.60    145.05 (4)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0   31.05    176.10 (6)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   39.20    215.30 (8)

    9.  HEDGES, EVANGELINE            TEAM MANITOBA                                212.40

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   43.20     43.20 (10)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   46.20     89.40 (12)

        5M    303C  2.1        5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   29.40    118.80 (14)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   48.60    167.40 (10)

        5M    5233D 2.5        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   45.00    212.40 (9)

    10. LINDSAY, ELLA                 TEAM ONTARIO                                 209.25

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   42.00     42.00 (11)

        10M   405B  2.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   54.60     96.60 (7)

        10M   612B  1.9        6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   37.05    133.65 (7)

        5M    303C  2.1        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   23.10    156.75 (14)

        5M    5233D 2.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   52.50    209.25 (10)

    11. SEMPLE, AMELIA                TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        204.75

        5M    301B  1.7        6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   35.70     35.70 (16)

        5M    403C  2.2        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   47.30     83.00 (13)

        5M    105C  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   46.80    129.80 (10)

        5M    5231D 2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   40.95    170.75 (9)

        5M    203C  2.0        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   34.00    204.75 (11)
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    12. JANE, MAIA ALEXANDRA          TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        203.05

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   33.60     33.60 (18)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   43.20     76.80 (14)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   47.25    124.05 (12)

        5M    203C  2.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   37.00    161.05 (13)

        5M    303C  2.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   42.00    203.05 (12)

    13. ABBADI-MACINTOSH, KAIA        TEAM ALBERTA                                 201.30

        10M   305C  2.8        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   47.60     47.60 (7)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0   25.20     72.80 (16)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   48.60    121.40 (13)

        10M   5251B 2.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   40.30    161.70 (12)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   39.60    201.30 (13)

    14. RAKHRA, SIMRAN                TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        195.15

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   39.60     39.60 (13)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   52.65     92.25 (9)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0   16.80    109.05 (15)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   42.00    151.05 (15)

        5M    303C  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   44.10    195.15 (14)

    15. WOLFE, CORYDON                TEAM MANITOBA                                194.25

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   40.80     40.80 (12)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   49.00     89.80 (11)

        5M    303C  2.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   36.75    126.55 (11)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   37.80    164.35 (11)

        10M   5251B 2.6        4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   29.90    194.25 (15)

    16. DRISCOLL, SOFIA               TEAM ALBERTA                                 180.90

        10M   612B  1.9        4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   30.40     30.40 (19)

        10M   105B  2.3        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   27.60     58.00 (20)

        10M   403B  2.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   38.00     96.00 (20)

        5M    203B  2.3        5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   34.50    130.50 (20)

        10M   5235D 2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   50.40    180.90 (16)

    17. CROFT, SAM                    TEAM ONTARIO                                 179.80

        5M    403B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   49.20     49.20 (5)

        5M    105C  2.4        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   25.20     74.40 (15)

        5M    203B  2.3        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   27.60    102.00 (18)

        5M    303C  2.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   37.80    139.80 (17)

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   40.00    179.80 (17)
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    18. KEILLY, FIONA                 TEAM ALBERTA                                 178.05

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   28.80     28.80 (20)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   37.80     66.60 (18)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   38.85    105.45 (16)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   38.40    143.85 (16)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   34.20    178.05 (18)

    19. MORTELE, MILA                 TEAM MANITOBA                                176.90

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   39.60     39.60 (13)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   31.50     71.10 (17)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   26.10     97.20 (19)

        5M    203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   36.80    134.00 (18)

        5M    5132D 2.2        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   42.90    176.90 (19)

    20. WOOD, ALEXANDRA               TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        172.95

        5M    103B  1.7        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   35.70     35.70 (16)

        5M    401B  1.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   30.75     66.45 (19)

        5M    201B  1.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   36.00    102.45 (17)

        5M    301B  1.7        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   30.60    133.05 (19)

        5M    5231D 2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   39.90    172.95 (20)
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